
Day Date Details
Week 2(B)

Monday Jul 25-29 Y9 English Assessment Task 3 Viewing and Listening - 15% 

Week 3(A)
Monday Aug 01-05 Y9 PASS Assessment Task 3 Speedminton Skills 15% 

Week 4(B)
Monday Aug 08-12 Y9 Religious Education Task 3 Sacraments of Healing Task - 20% 

Week 5(A)
Monday Aug 15-19 Y9 Commerce Assessment Task 3 Research Task (Investment Portfolio) - 20% 

Week 6(B)
Monday Aug 22-26 Y9 Geography Assessment Task Weather/Climate Test - 25% 

Aug 22 Y9 PDHPE Assessment Task 3 ONGOING Participation & Roles in Physical Activity - Journal - 10% 

Week 7(A)
Monday Aug 29-02 Y9 History Assessment Task 1 Sem 2 Topic Test - 20% 

Aug 29-02 Y9 Mathematics 5.2 Assessment Task 3 ATB - 20% 

Aug 29-02 Y9 Mathematics 5.3 Assessment Task 3 ATB - 20% 

Aug 29-16 Y9 PDHPE Assessment Task 4 Practical Skills, Karate Skills - 25% 

Tuesday Aug 30 Y10 Mathematics 5.3 Assessment Task 4 ATB - 10% 

Week 8(B)
Monday Sep 05-09 Y9 Elective Music Assessment Task 4 Composition - 20% 

Tuesday Sep 06 Y9 Science Assessment Task 3 ATB Skills - 15% 

Wednesday Sep 07 Y9 Latin Assessment Task 4 Grammar, Seen and Unseen Translation TEST - 15% 

Friday Sep 09 Y9 Drama Assessment Task 3 Ancient Greek Drama Performance/Research - 20% 

Sep 09 Y9 French Assessment Task 3 Topic Task 3 (Aural & Written) - 20% 

Week 9(A)
Monday Sep 12-16 Y9 Agriculture Technology Assessment Task 4 lamb Production Assignment - 20% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 English Assessment Task 4 Triptych and Critical Reflection - 20% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 Geography Assessment Task Natural Hazards Essay - 25% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 IST Assessment Task 3 Multimedia Portfolio - 25% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 Japanese Assessment Task 4 Topic Task 2 - 20% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 PDM Assessment Task 4 Conceptual Framework: Contemporary Artist Study - 10% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 Thinkquest Assessment Task 3 Viva Voce - 20% 

Sep 12-16 Y9 Visual Arts Assessment Task 4 Practice: Postmodernism Vodcast - 10% 

Week 10(B)
Monday Sep 19-23 Y9 Elective History Assessment Task 3 Research Essay: Gangs and Gangsters - 20% 

HOLIDAY PERIOD
Monday Oct 10-14 Y9 Commerce Assessment Task 4 Group Presentation (Promoting & Selling) - 20% 

Week 2(B)
Monday Oct 17-21 Y9 Latin Assessment Task 2b Research Assignments - 20% 

Term Program Report
Between 19 Jun 2016 and 17 Oct 2016


